Name:

W

Blue Mountain

nurseries

Wholesale Rhodo Azalea Order form July 2025

Delivery Address:

Contact person(s)

Ph:

Fax:

Email:

I have read and accept the terms of trade that accompany this list.

Signature:
Num  Stock Code Crop Name Price Num  Stock Code
AZAL DOR OG 55711 Azalea Dorothy Corston $24.11 AZAL SCHG OG
AZAL DEL OG 59654 Azalea occidentale $24.11 AZAL SIL OG
Delicatisssima AZAL SOF OG
AZAL PAV OG 55718 Azalea Pavlova $25.38
. AZAL SUNC OG
AZAL PERS OG 53767 Azalea Persil $24.11
. . AZAL WHIG OG
AZAL PINC OG 55720 Azalea Pink Chiffon $25.38
AZAL RAS OG 49903 Azalea Raspberry Ade  $24.11 RHOD ALC OG
AZAL RASR OG 53762 Azalea Raspberry $24.11 RHOD ALEH OG
Ripple RHOD ALJ OG
|:| AZAL SAHOG 53784 Azalea Sahara $24.11

Crop

53787
53789
55735
49924
53799

61327
61331
61330

Name
Azalea Schneegold
Azalea Silver Slipper
Azalea Softlights
Azalea Sun Chariot

Azalea White Golden
Eye
Rhodo Alcesta

Rhodo Alec Holmes

Price
$24.11
$24.11
$25.38
$24.11
$24.11

$27.92
$29.19

Rhodo Alison Johnstone $27.92

Num  Stock Code

RHOD ALP OG
RHOD ANK 175
RHOD ANK OG
RHOD APP OG
RHOD BAC OG
RHOD BAD OG
RHOD BERNI OG
RHOD BLAM OG
RHOD BLP OG

Crop

58429
61546
58426
58430
58457
58450
61336
61584
58546

Name

Rhodo Alpine Meadow
Rhodo Anka Heinje
Rhodo Anka Heinje
Rhodo Apple Brandy
Rhodo Backer's Gold
Rhodo Baden Baden
Rhodo Bernice

Rhodo Black Magic
Rhodo Black Panther
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Price
$27.92
$12.95
$27.92
$29.19
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92



Num

Stock Code
RHOD BLAS OG
RHOD BLUD OG
RHOD BLURE O
RHOD BRIHB OG
RHOD BROW O
RHOD BUN OG
RHOD BUR OG
RHOD CANS OG
RHOD CARA OG
RHOD CHR OG
RHOD CHY 175
RHOD CIT OG
RHOD COL OG
RHOD CONO OG

RHOD CRES OG
RHOD CUN OG

RHOD DIC OG
RHOD DOUG OG

RHOD EDI OG
RHOD ELIH OG
RHOD FORE OG
RHOD GARR OG

RHOD GLENB 17
RHOD GOLFL O
RHOD GOR OG
RHOD GRAZ OG
RHOD HACP OG

RHOD HAP OG

RHOD HAZ OG
RHOD HELD 175
RHOD HELD OG
RHOD HIGS OG
RHOD IBE OG
RHOD IRE OG

Crop

61577
61669
58469
58467
58473
58475
58514
58511
58530
58540
61344
58541
58552
58553

58555
64158

59843
59851

59855
59857
58608
58611

61874
58622
57038
56047
57046

58632

58741
57076
55841
58630
58644
60049

Name

Rhodo Black Sport
Rhodo Blue Diamond
Rhodo Blurettia

Rhodo Britton Hill Bugle
Rhodo Brown Eyes
Rhodo Buna

Rhodo Burning Bush
Rhodo Canadian Sunset
Rhodo Cary Ann

Rhodo Christmas Cheer
Rhodo Chrysomanicum
Rhodo City of Dunedin
Rhodo College Pink

Rhodo Conolinis
Windmill

Rhodo Cream surpreme

Rhodo Cunningham's
White

Rhodo dichroanthum

Rhodo Douglas R
Stephens

Rhodo Edith Boulter
Rhodo Elizabeth Hobbie
Rhodo Forever Young

Rhodo Gartendirektor
Reiger
Rhodo Glenfalloch Blue

Rhodo Gold Flimmer
Rhodo Gordon Jones
Rhodo Graziella

Rhodo Hachmann's
Polaris

Rhodo Happy
Anniversary

Rhodo Hazel
Rhodo Helen Deehr
Rhodo Helen Deehr
Rhodo High Society
Rhodo Ibex

Rhodo Irene Bain

Price
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$12.95
$29.19
$27.92
$29.19

$29.19
$27.92

$27.92
$27.92

$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92

$12.95
$27.92
$27.92
$29.19
$27.92

$27.92

$27.92
$12.95
$29.19
$27.92
$29.19
$27.92

Num  Stock Code

|:| RHOD MADC OG

|:| RHOD MRST 0G

Crop

58647
57095
57093
63539
55655
57105
58651
58659
57103

RHOD JPL OG
RHOD JENJ OG
RHOD JOC 175
RHOD JOC OG
RHOD JOHB OG
RHOD KAR OG
RHOD KINR OG
RHOD LED OG
RHOD LEMAR O

RHOD LEBU OG
RHOD LITTA OG
RHOD LODI OG

57402
57096
59887

58667

RHOD MIA 250 58432
RHOD MISM OG 58676
RHOD MORG OG 57108

RHOD MOR OG
RHOD MOST OG
RHOD MRSCP O

58673
57444
58682

58684

RHOD NAN OG 58685
RHOD ODE OG 58693
RHOD OLD OG 57111
RHOD OST OG 57149
RHOD PEP OG 57148
RHOD PER OG 57150
RHOD POS OG 58701
RHOD PRI OG 58709
RHOD REDO OG 60094
RHOD SCAOG 57161
RHOD SEAT OG 58711
RHOD SPO OG 56083
RHOD SUG OG 58721

RHOD SUMC OG 63911

Name

Rhodo J.P. Lade
Rhodo Jenny Jordan
Rhodo Jock Bonny Bell
Rhodo Jock Bonny Bell
Rhodo John Bull
Rhodo Karen Triplett
Rhodo Kings Ride
Rhodo Leda

Rhodo Lemon
Marmalade

Rhodo Lems Burgundy
Rhodo Little Angel

Rhodo Loderi IMS syn.
Irene May Stead

Rhodo maddenii
crassum

Rhodo Mi Amor
Rhodo Misty Moonlight

Rhodo Morgenrot (Red
Dawn)

Rhodo Morning Cloud
Rhodo Most Admired

Rhodo Mrs Charles
Pearson

Rhodo Mrs Tom
Lowinsky

Rhodo Nancy Evans
Rhodo Odee Wright
Rhodo Old Copper

Rhodo Ostho's Red
Elizabeth

Rhodo Pepperpot
Rhodo Percy Wiseman
Rhodo Posy

Rhodo Princess Alice
Rhodo Red Olympia
Rhodo Scarlet Wonder
Rhodo Sea-tac

Rhodo Spotlight
Rhodo Sugar Pink

Rhodo Summer Cloud

Price
$27.92
$29.19
$12.95
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$29.19

$29.19
$27.92
$38.11

$27.92

$27.92
$29.19
$27.92

$27.92
$29.19
$27.92

$27.92

$29.19
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92

$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$29.19
$27.92
$27.92

Num  Stock Code

RHOD SUNR OG

RHOD TAU OG

RHOD TIT OG

RHOD UNI OG

RHOD VULF OG

RHOD WHIP OG

RHOD WILL OG

RHOD WILD OG

RHOD YAK OG

Crop

60092
57401
58723
58731
61747
60194
58729
58728
57324

Name
Rhodo Sunrise
Rhodo Taurus
Rhodo Titian Beauty
Rhodo Unique
Rhodo Vulcan's Flame
Rhodo White Pearl
Rhodo Willets
Rhodo William Downing

Rhodo yakushimanum
FCC
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Price
$29.19
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$27.92
$38.11



